
397 758,2

58 132,05

400 758,6

61 132,35

397 758,2

58 0,30

256 700,7

15,9 4,42

184 673,4

5,3 4,09

1x43,6t/h 1,5 MWth 1,5 MWth
8500kJ/kg 154960 Nm3/h x 1 47,7

Tamb=20°C 0,110 108,19

184°C 139°C 91°C 64°C 38°C 20°C

160°C 120°C 90°C 70°C

130

0,00

130 °C 184 673,4

2,7 b abs 5,3 4,34

0,00

114 114,9

122 649,7 128,67

1,0 0,66

191754 Nm3/h x 1 0,0 MWth

95 95,2

128,67

95 95,2

128,67 111 598,7

1,50 11,00 46,8

0,105 108,75

100

0,66

51,3

8,52

44,8 44,8

46 46,7 758,2 100 108,75

128,67 0,30 0,96

45 45,1

128,67

63,9

11,00

1 x 43,6 t/h - LCV 8500 kJ/kg - T=20°C - Full elec Su mmer+Biogas hijklmnnnb
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BELGRADE - Final

140 °C 180 °C

Biogas - Exhaust gas 
cooling

Biogas - Motors 
cooling

Gross Electrical 
Power Output

District Heating

29,15 MWe
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Air heater
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Flue gas

Air heater cond.


